1 MK 9143N, MH 9143 / 07.07.08 e
Monitoring technique
Mains frequency monitor MK 9143N, MH 9143
varimeter
• According to IEC / EN  60 255,  VDE 0435 Teil 303
• Monitoring of 50 - and 60 Hz-current supply on
over- and underfrequency
• Monitoring of local generator sets and voltage supplies

2 C/O contacts for over- and underfrequency
width 45 mm
Ordering example for variants
MK 9143N .38 /_00 UH AC 230 V
Auxiliary voltage
4: + / - 5 Hz
6: 45 ... 65 Hz
Contacts
Type
MH 9143 .39 /_00 UH AC 230 V
Auxiliary voltage
4: + / - 5 Hz
6: 45 ... 65 Hz
Contacts
Type
Variants
6 MK 9143N, MH 9143 / 07.07.08 e
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true